
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

                                   Referee: Karen SEYMOUR

                             Asst. Referee: Julie CHIN

                               Chief Judge: Amy CAMERON

                            Chief Recorder: Danielle SORGO

                            Asst. Recorder: Amy CAMERON

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Chandra COSTELLO                Melanie LACROIX                Lindsay LUKEZIC               

   J2  B'ann FINLAY                    Gayle BROCKLEBANK VINCENT      Natasha STRONG                

   J3  Lianna SOTTILE                  Amy CAMERON                    Emma ENGLISH                  

   J4  Clare MCCREA                    Erika LINDNER                 

   J5  Shari ARMSTRONG                 Elise BORDDLEAU               

 Alt.                                                                                               

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Jeanine ENNS                        

                                    DATC: Elly VAN FLEET                      
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     1.   (8)   GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB             

                MURPHY Madison / TOFINETTI Alyssa

                ACRO (0.7)           1.300 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.75  6.9008       107.4475       186.1142

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.75 14.1867      

              HYBRID (0.4)           10.45 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 26.4733      

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 16.2133

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 15.9133

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 11.9600

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 15.8000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.150 26.150

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 40.0500        83.3000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 21.5000

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 41   53   45              4.6333        -4.6333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     2.   (5)   REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                  

                HE-SUN Sophia / SHEU Kate

              HYBRID (0.4)           10.85 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 26.7633       102.5642       172.1475

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 11.5000      

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 16.4267      

                TRE3 (0.8)           2.600 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 13.3467

                ACRO (0.7)           1.300 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.25  5.6875

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 15.4000

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.75 13.4400

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.050 26.050

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 37.3500        75.8500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 54   59   50              5.4333        -6.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    1    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 18/01/2025 10:05:45 AM

Page: 3Signature _____________ Licensed to Synchro Swim Ontario



Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     3.   (2)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                MORROW Rory / O'MEARA Madeline

                ACRO (0.7)           1.300 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.75  6.4458        98.5658       169.3658

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 12.2667      

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 15.2000      

              HYBRID (0.4)           8.450 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 21.4067

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 15.0867

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 14.7200

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 13.4400

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.150 24.150

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 37.3500        77.6000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 58   57   64              5.9667        -6.8000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    2    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     4.   (7)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                GOSSLING Talbot / O'CONNOR Davis

                ACRO (0.7)    1.300  0.100 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00  0.4083        94.1400       167.3400

              HYBRID (0.4)           9.150 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 23.4850      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 15.2933      

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.75 15.7867

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 13.0667

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 11.5000

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 14.6000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   23.650 24.850

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 37.3500        78.1000

         Performance (1.0)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 47   38   47              4.4000        -4.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     5.   (9)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                FLOOD Claudia / MALCOLM Audrey

                ACRO (0.7)           1.300 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75  6.2942       103.4042       165.1875

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 16.1200      

              HYBRID (0.4)           9.100 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 23.9633      

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 15.4000

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 11.6533

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 14.1867

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 15.7867

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.800 24.800

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 36.4500        76.4500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 51   42   52              4.8333       -14.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    3    2               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 3    3    3               9.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     6.   (1)   DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN              

                GAO Haowen (cathy) / GHIDOTTI Olivia

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 13.6267        86.2608       148.9441

              HYBRID (0.4)           7.500 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 18.2500      

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 15.3600      

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.00 10.7333

                ACRO (0.7)    1.500  0.100 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75  0.4375

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 13.8000

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 14.0533

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.000 23.400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 33.3000        69.5500

         Performance (1.0)                 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 17.7500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 60   36   55              5.0333        -6.8667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    6    4               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     7.   (4)   OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               

                DELAZZARI Madeline / TONG Sophie

                ACRO (0.7)    2.100  0.100 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.25  0.4375        59.1242       120.5242

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 14.3733      

              HYBRID (0.4)    10.75  0.500 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75  1.1667      

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 15.7067

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 11.6533

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 15.7867

               TRE1a (0.8)    3.000  0.000 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   12.000 27.250

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 35.1000        73.6000

         Performance (1.0)                 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 55   47   54              5.2000       -12.2000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    2               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Olympium Etobicoke 18 JAN 2025 - 08:25    

Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 January Routine Meet

     8.   (6)   WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB            

                KADAMUS Nicole / WU Georgina

                ACRO (0.7)           1.300 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00  5.7633        57.6900       118.7567

               TRE2a (0.8)    2.800  0.000 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.50  0.0000      

                TRE3 (0.8)           2.600 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 11.9600      

              HYBRID (0.4)           6.150 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 14.7600

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 14.9333

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 10.2733

               TRE1a (0.8)    3.000  0.000 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.75  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.550 21.350

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 33.7500        70.5000

         Performance (1.0)                 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)                 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 59   42   57              5.2667        -9.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 7    7    11              4.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Junior(Nat) Women Duet Technical Final
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SCR       (3)   REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                  

                WEN Abigail / ZENG Joanna

               TRE5a (0.8)           2.300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                        0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)           11.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

                ACRO (0.7)           1.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000      

               TRE1a (0.8)           3.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE2a (0.8)           2.800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)           3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                TRE3 (0.8)           3.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY    0.000 27.950

    Choreo and Music (1.8)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000               

         Performance (1.0)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

         Transitions (1.0)                 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 0    0    0               0.0000              -

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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